
 
 
 
 
 

SUMMER TERM EVENTS 2024 

 

Date Time Event 
Tuesday 16th April    All children return to school  

Wednesday 24th April    Year 4 ‘Weaving out Waste’ workshop & exhibition 

Thursday 25th April  9.30am  School Mass at St. Thomas a Becket – all welcome 

Friday 26th April  Tennis taster day  

Tuesday 30th April  Mini Marathon Day 

Friday 3rd May   Latin Story telling for Key Stage 2 

Monday 13th May   Start of Year 6 SATS week  

Monday 13th May   Year 4 Itsu Cooking Lesson  

Tuesday 14th May   Year 4 and Year 5 Sloane Square concert trip 

Tuesday 21st May 9:10am Year 1 class assembly 

Wb Monday 27th May   Half Term  

Tuesday 4th June 9:10am Year 2 class assembly 

Wednesday 5th June  Kittle Class photos 

Tuesday 11th June 9.10am  Year 3 Class Assembly  

Thursday 13th June  Reception & Year 6 Barnes Literature Festival at Wandsworth 
Civic Suite 

Monday 17th June  Year 6 trip to Chessington 

Tuesday 18th June 9:10am Year 4 Class assembly 

Wednesday 19th June 6:30 – 
8:00pm 

Year 4 – Wandsworth School Show case: ‘Wandsworth & the 
World’ G 64 performance at Wandsworth Civic Suite 

Friday 21st June  INSET Day 

Monday 24th June   Other Faith Week  

Tuesday 25th June 11:30 Year 4 Wandsworth Music WCET Festival  

Tuesday 25th June 9.10am  Year 5 Class Assembly  

Tuesday 2nd July 9:10am Reception assembly 

Friday 12th July 9.00am  Sports Day @ Southfields Academy 

Monday 15th July  9.30am  Transition Day  

Tuesday 16th July  9.10am  Year 6 Assembly  

Thursday 18th July 9:30am End of Year Mass at St. Thomas a Becket  

Friday 19th July  2.00pm  End of Term  
                 

 

 


